7/20/2014

gid LastName

403 CARSON

410 RITZMA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$499.90

$499.90

Drawer Report OR

ills Coupons Paid Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,280.65) $0.00

($1,280.65)

#Paids/'Void

49

49

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,780.55 $1,780.55
$1,780.55 $1,780.55

$0.00

$0.00

125

125



